Control systems
M6-10
Digital unit used to control the
maximum demand
DH96 CPP
Power supply circuit 230 Vac (-15...+10%)
Consumption 4 V·A (without card), 7 V·A (with card)
Frequency 45..0.65 Hz

maximum demand
DH96 CPP
Communications Type Code
- DH96 CPP M60201
RS-485 DH96 CPP-RS M60211
References
M 6 X X X X 0 0 X X
Code
Internal
Code
Auxiliary
power supply
Standard (230 V) 0
 100 ... 120 V ac 1
380 ... 400 V ac 3
 480 ... 500 V ac 4
 18 ... 36 V dc 7
36 ... 72 V dc 8
40 ... 170 V dc 9
Current input
Standard (.../ 5 A) 0